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2018 / Ultra Lightweight Shootout /
20180120

Total Best

Torin Collins
Jason Madama
Toby Khamsouk
Kevin Olmedo
Rafael Revelo
Cody Newman
Ryan Luke
Robert McCarron
Ryan Whitman
Nobi Iso

Jesse Norton
Jack Roach

Lei Tian

Alex Taylor
Aaron Hersh
Clifton Ramsdell
Darren Simms
Hunter Ciling
Arek Stanton

Max Reissig

Moriwaki MD250H

Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
KTM 390
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha R3
Yamaha R3
KTM RC 390
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX300
KTM RC-390

11:56.200
12:02.292
12:04.399
12:08.447
12:13.817
12:19.073
12:21.519
12:21.828
12:21.862
12:22.534
12:27.470
12:27.627
12:28.125
12:34.574
12:34.890
12:48.699
12:53.567
12:54.930
12:55.641
13:01.889

01:58.553 6 00.000 00.000

01:59.183 6 06.092 06.092 20
01:59.186 6 08.199 02.107 16
02:00.354 6 12.247 04.048 13
02:00.925 6 17.617 05.370 11
02:01.358 6 22.873 05.256 10
02:02.444 6 25319 02.446 9
02:02.230 6 25.628 00.309 8
02:02.378 6 25.662 00.034 7
02:02.553 6 26.334 00.672 6
02:03.055 6 31.270 04.936 5
02:03.575 6 31427 00.157 4
02:03.809 6 31.925 00.498 3
02:03.600 6 38.374 06.449 2
02:04.011 6 38.690 00.316 1
02:06.198 6 52.499 13.809 1
02:07.276 6 57.367 04.868 1
02:07.048 6 58.730 01.363 1
02:06.827 6 59.441 00.711 1
02:08.086 6 01:05.689 06.248 1




21
22
23
24
25
26
27

9994

9994

9998

9998

9998
9998
9998

9998

9998

33X
468
929
290
133
810
415
223
589

10

73

110
717
217

55

49

SE

m > » »> m o > »

™

> M > o

™

Brad Moore
Joshua Ly

Hugo Fernandez
Joel Bailey
Henry Yip
Jonathan Wilson
Marcos Munoz
Luciano Caruso

Justin Bordonaro
Emily Grana

Christopher
Binker

Gianni Perone
Angela Brunson

Russell Rioux
Matt Cavarlez

Jacob Keiner

Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki ninja 300
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX300

Honda CBR250R
KTM RC-390
KTM RC-390
Kawasaki EX300

Kawasaki Ninja
300

Kawasaki 250R

Yamaha R3
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha YZF-R3

Kawasaki Ninja
250

Yamaha YZF-R3

13:02.747
13:10.980
13:11.955
13:12.134
13:16.502
13:45.854
13:52.991

00.000
06:32.025

00.000

00.000

00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000

00.000

02:09.162
02:10.093
02:10.170
02:10.040
02:07.344
02:15.383
02:16.828
00:00.000
02:08.431
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01:06.547
01:14.780
01:15.755
01:15.934
01:20.302
01:49.654
01:56.791

6L

3L

7L

7L

7L
7L
7L

7L

7L

00.858
08.233
00.975
00.179
04.368
29.352
07.137

3L

3L

1L

00.000

00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000

00.000




